
Spelling List C-18
Plurals

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

plants

batteries

valleys

coaches

babies

countries

bakeries

movies

highways

trays

boxes

cherries

matches

glasses

beaches

 Review Words 

16.

17.

18.

bridge

arrange

courage

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

tomatoes

chimneys 

About Your Spelling Words

Sometimes, you simply add the letter s to a word to 
make the plural.  Add an s to pencil to get pencils.

When a word ends with ch, s, sh, x, or z, then you 
add the letters es to make a plural.  Add es to fox 
to make foxes.

Sometimes, when a word ends in y, sometimes you 
change the y to an i and add es.  The plural of 
penny is pennies.

        Read the words below. Spell the plural of 
           each.

              party          desk         class         song 
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